


TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Competition Schedule

February 21 - Saturday

Day 1

TRA: Men’s Ind. Qualification 1 - Group 110:00 - 10:50
TRA: Men’s Ind. Qualification 1 - Group 210:50 - 11:40
Break11:40 - 12:00
TRA: Women’s Ind. Qualification 1 - Group 112:00 - 12:45
TRA: Women’s Ind. Qualification 1 - Group 212:45 - 13:20
Break13:20 - 14:20
TUM: Men`s Qualification – Group 114:20 - 14:40
TUM: Men`s Qualification – Group 214:40 - 15:00
TUM: Women`s Qualification – Group 115:00 - 15:30
Break15:30 - 15:45
TRA: Mixed Synchro Pairs’ Qualification - Group15:45 - 16:35
Break16:35 - 17:00
TRA: Men’s Synchro Pairs’ Qualification - Group17:00 - 17:50
TRA: Men’s Synchro Pairs’ Qualification - Group17:50 - 18:30
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TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Competition Schedule

February 22 - Sunday

Day 2

Finals - TRA Individual Gymnasts: Women12:00 - 12:30
Finals - TRA Individual Gymnasts: Men12:30 - 13:00
Award ceremony13:00 - 13:20
Finals - TUM: Individual Gymnasts: Women13:20 - 13:40
Finals - TUM: Individual Gymnasts: Men13:40 - 14:00
Award ceremony14:00 - 14:20
Break14:20 - 14:35
Finals - TRA Synchro Pairs: Women14:35 - 14:55
Finals - TRA Synchro Pairs: Men14:55 - 15:15
Award ceremony15:15 - 15:35
Finals - TRA Mixed Synchro Pairs15:35 - 15:55
Award ceremony15:55 - 16:15
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TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Medallists By Event

Medal NameEvent Date NOC
Code

LEBEDEVA IanaAIN1GOLDTRA - Women's Individual

MAHSUDOVA SeljanAZESILVER

MIKHAILOVA MariiaAIN2BRONZE

BUILOU AndreiAIN1GOLDTRA - Men's Individual

DIDENKO MaksimAIN2SILVER

YONTUCU Huseyin EnginTURBRONZE

KALIANDRA ArinaAIN2GOLDTUM - Women's Individual

LIAMINA AleksandraAIN2SILVER

MAGEE AkelaUSABRONZE

MALKIN MikhailAZEGOLDTUM - Men's Individual

ALIYEV TofigAZESILVER

FOWLER WestUSABRONZE

AIN2 PAIR 2AIN2GOLDTRA - Women's Synchronized

TÜRKİYE 2TURSILVER

AZERBAIJANAZEBRONZE

AIN1 PAIR 1AIN1GOLDTRA - Men's Synchronized

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1USASILVER

AZERBAIJAN 1AZEBRONZE

AZERBAIJAN 1AZEGOLDTRA - Mixed Synchronized

AIN1 PAIR 1AIN1SILVER

AIN2 PAIR 1AIN2BRONZE
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TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Medals Standing

Order
Rank

by
TotalG

Total
NOC

S B Total

1 AIN1 3 1 4 2

2 AZE 2 2 2 6 =1

2 AIN2 2 2 2 6 =1

4 USA 1 2 3 3

5 TUR 1 1 2 4

Total: 7 7 7 21
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TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Number of Entries by NOC

Country
Number of Gymnasts

Men Women Total

4AIN1 - Authorised Neutral Athletes 1 84

7AIN2 - Authorised Neutral Athletes 2 147

9AZE - Azerbaijan 123

4KAZ - Kazakhstan 51

2POL - Poland 31

3TUR - Türkiye 74

8USA - United States of America 146

37Total Countries: 7 26 63Total:
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TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

SENIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent CodeGender

AIN1 - Authorised Neutral Athletes 1

200953665ALIYEVA Leila I,SW

200541412BARDZILOUSKAYA Viyaleta I,SW

200433953BUILOU Andrei I,SM

200124486LEBEDEVA Iana I,SW

200141543LITVINOVICH Ivan I,SM

200433957MINIAKHMETAVA Zlata I,SW

200330823STANKEVICH Sebastsyan I,SM

200441546YASKEVICH Stanislau I,SM

AIN2 - Authorised Neutral Athletes 2

200849110ALIAEVA Sofiia I,SW

200853468BELOV Matvei TM

200536356BLADTSEVA Anzhela I,SW

200853384DIDENKO Maksim I,SM

200642085KALIANDRA Arina TW

200746076KOSHKIN Valerii TM

200745747LIAMINA Aleksandra TW

200433019MIKHAILOVA Mariia I,SW

200452192NEIMAN Elena TW

200244475NEUDACHIN Roman I,SM

200446237PANTELEEV Kirill I,SM

200749354SHCHERBAKOV Aleksandr TM

200867275SOROKIN Fedor I,SM

200767283STRELNIKOVA Diana I,SW
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TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

SENIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent CodeGender

AZE - Azerbaijan

200743682ABBASOV Huseyn I,SM

200432844ALIYEV Tofig TM

200643674GURBANOV Bilal TM

200542867HAJIZADA Adil TM

200853558HUMBATOVA Shafiga I,SW

200743672MAHSUDOV Magsud I,SM

200337878MAHSUDOVA Seljan I,SW

19968038MALKIN Mikhail TM

200751150MIRZAYEV Nijat I,SM

200953559MUSTAFAZADE Ibrahim SM

200953554SHABANOVA Ayan I,SW

200961956VALIYEV Farhad I,SM

KAZ - Kazakhstan

200232827BARKOV Roman I,SM

200952122GOLOVATSKAYA Yana TW

19967116ROMAKHOV Alexandr TM

200447059TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan I,SM

200641494TUMAKOV Nikita IM

POL - Poland

200747935CZERNEK Jan TM

200868088RUBIS Pavel TM

200342599ZUREK Sandra TW
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TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

SENIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent CodeGender

TUR - Türkiye

200541367DANIS Emirhan I,SM

200752340ERGUN Havva Esin I,SW

200648874ESEN Ecem Nisa I,SW

200434277KARAKUS Sila I,SW

200955887MAMUR Batuhan Meric I,SM

200441368YALCIN Livanur I,SW

200034272YONTUCU Huseyin Engin I,SM

USA - United States of America

199730325BRETSCHER Paul I,SM

200657348CARTER ZaQuae TM

200746164DEHANES Ava I,SW

200856700FOWLER West TM

199813527GESUELLI Cody I,SM

200137231GILL Susan TW

200665839GLEITSMAN Taj I,SM

200753414HARPER Xavier TM

200665831MAGEE Akela TW

200242273MATERN Ashley TW

200646152MC COY Logan I,SW

200553614MENSAH Bailey TM

200857292ROBERTS Kennedi I,SW

199924543ROWLEY Isaac I,SM
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TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

TRA - Women's Individual

Participants List

NOC
Code DescriptionOrder FIG License Birth Date

AIN11 41412 BARDZILOUSKAYA Viyaleta 2005

AIN12 24486 LEBEDEVA Iana 2001

AIN13 33957 MINIAKHMETAVA Zlata 2004

AIN14 53665 ALIYEVA Leila 2009

AIN25 33019 MIKHAILOVA Mariia 2004

AIN26 49110 ALIAEVA Sofiia 2008

AIN27 67283 STRELNIKOVA Diana 2007

AIN28 36356 BLADTSEVA Anzhela 2005

AZE9 37878 MAHSUDOVA Seljan 2003

AZE10 53558 HUMBATOVA Shafiga 2008

AZE11 53554 SHABANOVA Ayan 2009

TUR12 41368 YALCIN Livanur 2004

TUR13 48874 ESEN Ecem Nisa 2006

TUR14 34277 KARAKUS Sila 2004

TUR15 52340 ERGUN Havva Esin 2007

USA16 46152 MC COY Logan 2006

USA17 57292 ROBERTS Kennedi 2008

USA18 46164 DEHANES Ava 2007
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TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Start List

GROUP 1

Order Description NOC Code

GROUP 2

Order Description NOC Code

Starts at 21st February 12:00 Starts at 21st February 12:45

1 ALIAEVA Sofiia AIN2 1 ERGUN Havva Esin TUR
2 BLADTSEVA Anzhela AIN2 2 ALIYEVA Leila AIN1
3 MC COY Logan USA 3 YALCIN Livanur TUR
4 DEHANES Ava USA 4 ROBERTS Kennedi USA
5 MAHSUDOVA Seljan AZE 5 MINIAKHMETAVA Zlata AIN1
6 HUMBATOVA Shafiga AZE 6 KARAKUS Sila TUR
7 SHABANOVA Ayan AZE 7 ESEN Ecem Nisa TUR
8 LEBEDEVA Iana AIN1 8 MIKHAILOVA Mariia AIN2
9 STRELNIKOVA Diana AIN2 9 BARDZILOUSKAYA Viyaleta AIN1
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TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Judges Assignment
TD  -  STOYCHEVA Mariela

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP MURTAZINA Olga KAZ
Difficulty 1 HALLWIG Robert USA
Difficulty 2 GULIYEV Kamil AZE
Execution 1 PASHAZADA Zahra AZE
Execution 2 ISCEN Kardelen TUR
Execution 3 PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana AIN1
Execution 4 FEDORENCHIK Elena AIN2

Horizontal Displacement 1 MURTAZINA Olga KAZ
Horizontal Displacement 2 MURTAZINA Olga KAZ

Time of Flight MURTAZINA Olga KAZ

Reserves
Function Name NOC Code

Reserve GONTAREVA Alina AZE
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TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Results

E D HRank TotalName T PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

9.1016.220 15.500LEBEDEVA Iana 57.32016.5001 0.000AIN1 1 1 57.320 Q

0.0002 17 0.000

9.2015.530 15.500ALIAEVA Sofiia 56.58015.9002 0.000AIN2 1 3 56.130 Q

9.5015.580 15.50016.000 0.0002 1 56.580

9.6016.500 14.900MIKHAILOVA Mariia 56.50015.5003 0.000AIN2 1 2 56.500 Q

0.0002 17 0.000

9.1015.770 15.500BARDZILOUSKAYA Viyaleta 56.18015.5004 0.000AIN1 1 4 55.870 Q

9.4015.780 15.50015.500 0.0002 2 56.180

9.1015.480 15.500BLADTSEVA Anzhela 55.68015.6005 0.000AIN2 1 5 55.680 NR

3.706.770 6.5007.000 0.0002 12 23.970

9.6015.800 13.600MAHSUDOVA Seljan 54.60015.6006 0.000AZE 1 6 54.600 Q

4.909.890 9.1009.900 0.0002 11 33.790

8.8015.820 14.200MINIAKHMETAVA Zlata 53.72014.9007 0.000AIN1 1 7 53.720 NR

1.001.720 1.7001.400 0.0002 15 5.820

9.0015.750 14.200ALIYEVA Leila 53.25014.3008 0.000AIN1 1 8 53.250 NR

1.001.700 1.7001.500 -0.4002 16 5.500

9.3015.270 12.700YALCIN Livanur 52.77015.5009 0.000TUR 1 9 52.770 Q

1.001.650 2.0001.400 0.0002 14 6.050

9.0014.900 11.100ERGUN Havva Esin 52.33013.90010 0.000TUR 1 15 48.900 Q

9.5014.930 14.10013.800 0.0002 3 52.330

9.5014.840 13.700ESEN Ecem Nisa 52.24014.20011 0.000TUR 1 10 52.240 NR

9.1014.640 12.70015.200 0.0002 4 51.640

9.4014.740 14.000KARAKUS Sila 51.64013.50012 0.000TUR 1 11 51.640 NR

8.6015.050 12.10011.300 0.0002 8 47.050

9.4014.720 14.300ROBERTS Kennedi 51.62013.20013 0.000USA 1 12 51.620 Q

9.1014.410 14.30013.600 0.0002 5 51.410

9.3014.310 14.000DEHANES Ava 51.51013.90014 0.000USA 1 13 51.510 R1

8.9013.970 14.00013.600 -0.2002 6 50.270

8.6014.400 14.000MC COY Logan 50.70013.70015 0.000USA 1 14 50.700 NR
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TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Results

E D HRank TotalName T PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

9.1014.110 12.10012.300 0.0002 7 47.610

9.0014.170 10.300SHABANOVA Ayan 46.57013.10016 0.000AZE 1 16 46.570 R2

9.3014.100 9.00012.300 0.0002 10 44.700

9.0014.500 9.900HUMBATOVA Shafiga 46.43012.70017 0.000AZE 1 17 46.100 NR

9.3014.630 9.90012.600 0.0002 9 46.430

2.003.330 3.100STRELNIKOVA Diana 16.9303.00018 0.000AIN2 1 18 11.430 NR

2.804.830 4.8004.500 0.0002 13 16.930

QualifiedQT Time of Flight H Horizontal displacement

LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry Did Not FinishDNF

Did Not StartDNS

Group QualifierG
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TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 1
TRA - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code

1 ROBERTS Kennedi USA
2 YALCIN Livanur TUR
3 MAHSUDOVA Seljan AZE
4 ERGUN Havva Esin TUR
5 BARDZILOUSKAYA Viyaleta AIN1
6 LEBEDEVA Iana AIN1
7 MIKHAILOVA Mariia AIN2
8 ALIAEVA Sofiia AIN2

R1 DEHANES Ava USA
R2 SHABANOVA Ayan AZE
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TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 1
TRA - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Judges Assignment
TD  -  STOYCHEVA Mariela

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP MURTAZINA Olga KAZ
Difficulty 1 HALLWIG Robert USA
Difficulty 2 GULIYEV Kamil AZE
Execution 1 PASHAZADA Zahra AZE
Execution 2 ISCEN Kardelen TUR
Execution 3 PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana AIN1
Execution 4 FEDORENCHIK Elena AIN2

Horizontal Displacement 1 MURTAZINA Olga KAZ
Horizontal Displacement 2 MURTAZINA Olga KAZ

Time of Flight MURTAZINA Olga KAZ

Reserves
Function Name NOC Code

Reserve GONTAREVA Alina AZE
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TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 1
TRA - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Results

HName TotalT PenaltyERank NOC
code DRoutine

16.110 15.500 57.31016.800 0.0001 8.90AIN1LEBEDEVA Iana 1

16.040 14.500 56.44016.400 0.0002 9.50AZEMAHSUDOVA Seljan 1

16.340 14.900 55.74015.300 0.0003 9.20AIN2MIKHAILOVA Mariia 1

15.670 14.900 55.17015.300 0.0004 9.30AIN2ALIAEVA Sofiia 1

14.800 14.300 52.40014.100 0.0005 9.20USAROBERTS Kennedi 1

15.030 11.900 50.83014.900 0.0006 9.00TURYALCIN Livanur 1

9.890 9.700 34.4909.400 0.0007 5.50AIN1BARDZILOUSKAYA Viyaleta 1

4.690 3.900 15.7904.400 0.0008 2.80TURERGUN Havva Esin 1

LEGEND

DNFHorizontal displacement Did Not Finish

Qualified

Did Not StartEDifficulty Execution DNSHD

Rank

Time of Flight

Q

T

Rk Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry! Group QualifierG
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TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 1
TRA - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

LEBEDEVA IanaAIN1GOLD

MAHSUDOVA SeljanAZESILVER

MIKHAILOVA MariiaAIN2BRONZE
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TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

TRA - Women's Synchronized

Participants List

NOC
Code DescriptionOrder FIG License Birth Date

AIN11 41412 BARDZILOUSKAYA Viyaleta 2005

AIN12 24486 LEBEDEVA Iana 2001

AIN13 33957 MINIAKHMETAVA Zlata 2004

AIN14 53665 ALIYEVA Leila 2009

AIN25 33019 MIKHAILOVA Mariia 2004

AIN26 67283 STRELNIKOVA Diana 2007

AIN27 49110 ALIAEVA Sofiia 2008

AIN28 36356 BLADTSEVA Anzhela 2005

AZE9 37878 MAHSUDOVA Seljan 2003

AZE10 53558 HUMBATOVA Shafiga 2008

TUR11 41368 YALCIN Livanur 2004

TUR12 48874 ESEN Ecem Nisa 2006

TUR13 34277 KARAKUS Sila 2004

TUR14 52340 ERGUN Havva Esin 2007

USA15 46164 DEHANES Ava 2007

USA16 57292 ROBERTS Kennedi 2008
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TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Women's Synchronized

SENIORS

Start List REVISED
20 FEB 22:48

GROUP 1

Order Description NOC Code

Starts at 21st February 17:50

1 AIN1 PAIR 1 AIN1
BARDZILOUSKAYA Viyaleta
LEBEDEVA Iana

2 AZERBAIJAN AZE
MAHSUDOVA Seljan
HUMBATOVA Shafiga

3 TÜRKİYE 1 TUR
YALCIN Livanur
ESEN Ecem Nisa

4 AIN1 PAIR 2 AIN1
MINIAKHMETAVA Zlata
ALIYEVA Leila

5 TÜRKİYE 2 TUR
KARAKUS Sila
ERGUN Havva Esin 

6 AIN2 PAIR 2 AIN2
ALIAEVA Sofiia
BLADTSEVA Anzhela

7 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA
DEHANES Ava
ROBERTS Kennedi
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TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Women's Synchronized

SENIORS

Judges Assignment
TD  -  STOYCHEVA Mariela

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP MURTAZINA Olga KAZ
Difficulty 1 GULIYEV Kamil AZE
Difficulty 2 FEDORENCHIK Elena AIN2
Execution 1 PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana AIN1
Execution 2 HALLWIG Robert USA
Execution 3 ISCEN Kardelen TUR
Execution 4 PASHAZADA Zahra AZE

Horizontal Displacement 1 MURTAZINA Olga KAZ
Horizontal Displacement 2 MURTAZINA Olga KAZ

Synchronous MURTAZINA Olga KAZ

Reserves
Function Name NOC Code

Reserve GONTAREVA Alina AZE
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TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Women's Synchronized

SENIORS

Results

E D HRank TotalName S PenaltyNOC Routine
Routine

Rk. Total

9.0518.980 11.600TÜRKİYE 2 46.7807.150 0.000TUR 1 1 46.780 Q1

8.1516.260 10.100KARAKUS Sila ERGUN Havva Esin 6.700 0.0002 2 41.210

9.0015.100 14.400AIN2 PAIR 2 46.6008.100 0.000AIN2 1 2 46.600 Q2

ALIAEVA Sofiia BLADTSEVA Anzhela 0.0002 6 0.000

9.2518.280 9.000AZERBAIJAN 43.9307.400 0.000AZE 1 3 43.930 Q3

MAHSUDOVA Seljan HUMBATOVA Shafiga 0.0002 6 0.000

1.753.520 3.000AIN1 PAIR 2 43.5501.470 0.000AIN1 1 6 9.740 Q4

8.4016.380 11.900MINIAKHMETAVA Zlata ALIYEVA Leila 6.870 0.0002 1 43.550

4.559.220 5.900TÜRKİYE 1 33.8804.020 0.000TUR 1 4 23.690 NR5

7.1510.680 9.800YALCIN Livanur ESEN Ecem Nisa 6.250 0.0002 3 33.880

3.457.320 5.600AIN1 PAIR 1 19.6703.300 0.000AIN1 1 5 19.670 NR6

1.703.800 3.000BARDZILOUSKAYA
Viyaleta LEBEDEVA Iana 1.650 0.0002 5 10.150

0.851.280 1.700UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 18.7500.700 0.000USA 1 7 4.530 Q7

3.757.100 4.900DEHANES Ava ROBERTS Kennedi 3.000 0.0002 4 18.750

QualifiedQ

S Synchronisation H Horizontal displacement

LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

E ExecutionDifficultyD DNS DNFDid Not Start Did Not Finish

Group QualifierG
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TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 1
TRA - Women's Synchronized

SENIORS

Start List REVISED
22 FEB 11:28

Order Description NOC Code

1 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA
DEHANES Ava
ROBERTS Kennedi

2 AIN1 PAIR 1 AIN1
BARDZILOUSKAYA Viyaleta
LEBEDEVA Iana

3 AIN2 PAIR 2 AIN2
ALIAEVA Sofiia
BLADTSEVA Anzhela

4 TÜRKİYE 2 TUR
KARAKUS Sila
ERGUN Havva Esin

5 AZERBAIJAN AZE
MAHSUDOVA Seljan
HUMBATOVA Shafiga
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TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 1
TRA - Women's Synchronized

SENIORS

Judges Assignment
TD  -  STOYCHEVA Mariela

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP MURTAZINA Olga KAZ
Difficulty 1 GULIYEV Kamil AZE
Difficulty 2 FEDORENCHIK Elena AIN2
Execution 1 PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana AIN1
Execution 2 HALLWIG Robert USA
Execution 3 ISCEN Kardelen TUR
Execution 4 PASHAZADA Zahra AZE

Horizontal Displacement 1 MURTAZINA Olga KAZ
Horizontal Displacement 2 MURTAZINA Olga KAZ

Synchronous MURTAZINA Olga KAZ

Reserves
Function Name NOC Code

Reserve GONTAREVA Alina AZE

GTRW2SYN----------FNL---------_C57D 1.0 Sun, 22 Feb 2026 09:38:05 Page 1 / 1



TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 1
TRA - Women's Synchronized

SENIORS

Results

HName TotalS PenaltyERank NOC DRoutine

18.340 14.400 50.3108.120 0.0001 9.45AIN2AIN2 PAIR 2 1

16.600 11.600 44.4707.020 0.0002 9.25TURTÜRKİYE 2 1

16.000 9.000 42.1007.500 0.0003 9.60AZEAZERBAIJAN 1

6.900 5.600 19.2703.270 0.0004 3.50AIN1AIN1 PAIR 1 1

5.280 4.300 14.5502.220 0.0005 2.75USAUNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1

GTRW2SYN----------FNL---------_C73D 1.0 Sun, 22 Feb 2026 14:48:58  1Page 1 /

QualifiedQ

S Synchronisation H Horizontal displacement

LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

E ExecutionDifficultyD DNF Did Not FinishDNS Did Not Start

Group QualifierG



TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 1
TRA - Women's Synchronized

SENIORS

Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

AIN2 PAIR 2AIN2GOLD

ALIAEVA Sofiia

BLADTSEVA Anzhela

TÜRKİYE 2TURSILVER

KARAKUS Sila

ERGUN Havva Esin

AZERBAIJANAZEBRONZE

MAHSUDOVA Seljan

HUMBATOVA Shafiga

GTRW2SYN----------FNL---------_C92B 1.0 Sun, 22 Feb 2026 14:49:23 Page 1 / 1



TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

TUM - Women's Individual

Participants List

NOC
Code DescriptionOrder FIG License Birth Date

AIN21 45747 LIAMINA Aleksandra 2007

AIN22 42085 KALIANDRA Arina 2006

AIN23 52192 NEIMAN Elena 2004

KAZ4 52122 GOLOVATSKAYA Yana 2009

POL5 42599 ZUREK Sandra 2003

USA6 37231 GILL Susan 2001

USA7 42273 MATERN Ashley 2002

USA8 65831 MAGEE Akela 2006

TRA_SEN_000406 1.0 Sun, 22 Feb 2026 15:57:14 Page 1 / 1



TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TUM - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Start List

GROUP 1

Order Description NOC Code

Starts at 21st February 15:00

1 GILL Susan USA
2 NEIMAN Elena AIN2
3 ZUREK Sandra POL
4 MAGEE Akela USA
5 GOLOVATSKAYA Yana KAZ
6 MATERN Ashley USA
7 LIAMINA Aleksandra AIN2
8 KALIANDRA Arina AIN2

GTRW1TRA----------QUAL--------_C51A 1.0 Fri, 20 Feb 2026 15:01:33 Page 1 / 1



TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TUM - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Judges Assignment
TD  -  STOYCHEVA Mariela

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP ALIYEV Rahib AZE
Difficulty 1 MURTAZINA Olga KAZ
Difficulty 2 MOORE Wyatt USA
Execution 1 HALLWIG Robert USA
Execution 2 WILUSZ Krzysztof POL
Execution 3 SKAKUN Vladislav AIN2
Execution 4 TANRIVERDIYEV Yasir AZE

GTRW1TRA----------QUAL--------_C57A 1.0 Fri, 20 Feb 2026 19:03:48 Page 1 / 1



TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TUM - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Results

E DRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Pass

Pass

Rk. Total

6.500LIAMINA Aleksandra 49.80017.8001 0.000AIN2 1 3 24.300 Q

7.30018.200 0.0002 1 25.500

7.100KALIANDRA Arina 49.20017.7002 0.000AIN2 1 1 24.800 Q

6.80017.600 0.0002 2 24.400

6.900NEIMAN Elena 47.70017.8003 0.000AIN2 1 2 24.700 NR

6.70016.700 -0.4002 3 23.000

6.900MAGEE Akela 46.10016.6004 0.000USA 1 4 23.500 Q

6.50016.100 0.0002 4 22.600

6.400ZUREK Sandra 45.00016.9005 0.000POL 1 5 23.300 Q

6.60015.300 -0.2002 5 21.700

3.400GOLOVATSKAYA Yana 42.00017.8006 0.000KAZ 1 6 21.200 Q

3.90016.900 0.0002 6 20.800

3.800MATERN Ashley 40.40017.2007 0.000USA 1 7 21.000 Q

3.30016.500 -0.4002 8 19.400

3.800GILL Susan 39.30016.3008 -0.400USA 1 8 19.700 NR

2.90016.700 0.0002 7 19.600

Did Not FinishQ DNFRank

Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

QualifiedExecutionE Did Not StartDNSDifficulty Rk

!

D

Group QualifierG

TRA_SEN_000384 1.0 Sat, 21 Feb 2026 15:43:30

LEGEND

 1Page 1 /



TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 1
TUM - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code

1 GOLOVATSKAYA Yana KAZ
2 MATERN Ashley USA
3 ZUREK Sandra POL
4 LIAMINA Aleksandra AIN2
5 MAGEE Akela USA
6 KALIANDRA Arina AIN2

GTRW1TRA----------FNL---------_C51B 1.0 Sat, 21 Feb 2026 18:36:46 Page 1 / 1



TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 1
TUM - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Judges Assignment
TD  -  STOYCHEVA Mariela

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP ALIYEV Rahib AZE
Difficulty 1 MURTAZINA Olga KAZ
Difficulty 2 MOORE Wyatt USA
Execution 1 HALLWIG Robert USA
Execution 2 WILUSZ Krzysztof POL
Execution 3 SKAKUN Vladislav AIN2
Execution 4 TANRIVERDIYEV Yasir AZE

GTRW1TRA----------FNL---------_C57B 1.0 Sun, 22 Feb 2026 09:37:50 Page 1 / 1



TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 1
TUM - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Results

E DRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Pass

Pass

Rk. Total

7.300LIAMINA Aleksandra 25.200 Q17.9001 0.000AIN2 1 1 25.200

7.000ZUREK Sandra 24.600 Q17.6002 0.000POL 1 2 24.600

7.000KALIANDRA Arina 24.100 Q17.1003 0.000AIN2 1 3 24.100

6.900MAGEE Akela 24.100 Q17.2004 0.000USA 1 3 24.100

6.300MATERN Ashley 23.50017.2005 0.000USA 1 5 23.500

1.300GOLOVATSKAYA Yana 18.00016.7006 0.000KAZ 1 6 18.000

Did Not FinishQ DNFRank

Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

QualifiedExecutionE Did Not StartDNSDifficulty Rk

!

D

Group QualifierG

TRA_SEN_000384 1.0 Sun, 22 Feb 2026 13:38:22

LEGEND

 1Page 1 /



TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 1
TUM - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Tie Break

Best RankRank Name NOC code Total

KALIANDRA Arina 23 AIN2 24.100

MAGEE Akela 44 USA 24.100

NOTE
Tie break rules
In case of a tie, the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:
1. Higher rank in the Previous stage
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken.

TRA_SEN_000395 1.0 Sun, 22 Feb 2026 16:05:57
 1Page 1 /



TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 2
TUM - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Start List

Final2

Order Description NOC Code

1 ZUREK Sandra POL
2 LIAMINA Aleksandra AIN2
3 MAGEE Akela USA
4 KALIANDRA Arina AIN2

TRA_SEN_000407 1.0 Sun, 22 Feb 2026 13:38:30 Page 1 / 1



TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 2
TUM - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Judges Assignment
TD  -  STOYCHEVA Mariela

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP ALIYEV Rahib AZE
Difficulty 1 MURTAZINA Olga KAZ
Difficulty 2 MOORE Wyatt USA
Execution 1 HALLWIG Robert USA
Execution 2 WILUSZ Krzysztof POL
Execution 3 SKAKUN Vladislav AIN2
Execution 4 TANRIVERDIYEV Yasir AZE

TRA_SEN_000415 1.0 Sun, 22 Feb 2026 13:41:10 Page 1 / 1



TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 2
TUM - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Results

E DRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Pass

Pass

Rk. Total

7.600KALIANDRA Arina 25.70018.1001 0.000AIN2 1 1 25.700

6.800LIAMINA Aleksandra 24.50017.7002 0.000AIN2 1 2 24.500

6.500MAGEE Akela 23.10016.6003 0.000USA 1 3 23.100

6.500ZUREK Sandra 21.60015.1004 0.000POL 1 4 21.600

Did Not FinishQ DNFRank

Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

QualifiedExecutionE Did Not StartDNSDifficulty Rk

!

D

Group QualifierG

TRA_SEN_000384 1.0 Sun, 22 Feb 2026 13:44:55

LEGEND

 1Page 1 /



TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 2
TUM - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

KALIANDRA ArinaAIN2GOLD

LIAMINA AleksandraAIN2SILVER

MAGEE AkelaUSABRONZE

TRA_SEN_000417 1.0 Sun, 22 Feb 2026 15:57:18 Page 1 / 1



TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics
TRA - Men's Individual

Participants List

NOC
Code DescriptionOrder FIG License Birth Date

AIN11 41543 LITVINOVICH Ivan 2001

AIN12 33953 BUILOU Andrei 2004

AIN13 41546 YASKEVICH Stanislau 2004

AIN14 30823 STANKEVICH Sebastsyan 2003

AIN25 67275 SOROKIN Fedor 2008

AIN26 46237 PANTELEEV Kirill 2004

AIN27 53384 DIDENKO Maksim 2008

AIN28 44475 NEUDACHIN Roman 2002

AZE9 43672 MAHSUDOV Magsud 2007

AZE10 43682 ABBASOV Huseyn 2007

AZE11 51150 MIRZAYEV Nijat 2007

AZE12 61956 VALIYEV Farhad 2009

KAZ13 41494 TUMAKOV Nikita 2006

KAZ14 32827 BARKOV Roman 2002

KAZ15 47059 TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan 2004

TUR16 34272 YONTUCU Huseyin Engin 2000

TUR17 41367 DANIS Emirhan 2005

TUR18 55887 MAMUR Batuhan Meric 2009

USA19 65839 GLEITSMAN Taj 2006

USA20 30325 BRETSCHER Paul 1997

USA21 13527 GESUELLI Cody 1998

USA22 24543 ROWLEY Isaac 1999

TRA_SEN_000406 1.0 Sun, 22 Feb 2026 15:57:18 Page 1 / 1



TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Start List

GROUP 1

Order Description NOC Code

GROUP 2

Order Description NOC Code

Starts at 21st February 10:00 Starts at 21st February 10:50

1 MAHSUDOV Magsud AZE 1 YONTUCU Huseyin Engin TUR
2 MAMUR Batuhan Meric TUR 2 BARKOV Roman KAZ
3 VALIYEV Farhad AZE 3 STANKEVICH Sebastsyan AIN1
4 SOROKIN Fedor AIN2 4 ROWLEY Isaac USA
5 BRETSCHER Paul USA 5 MIRZAYEV Nijat AZE
6 BUILOU Andrei AIN1 6 LITVINOVICH Ivan AIN1
7 DIDENKO Maksim AIN2 7 NEUDACHIN Roman AIN2
8 TUMAKOV Nikita KAZ 8 TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan KAZ
9 DANIS Emirhan TUR 9 YASKEVICH Stanislau AIN1

10 GESUELLI Cody USA 10 ABBASOV Huseyn AZE
11 PANTELEEV Kirill AIN2 11 GLEITSMAN Taj USA

GTRM1TRA----------QUAL--------_C51A 1.0 Fri, 20 Feb 2026 15:01:16 Page 1 / 1



TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Judges Assignment
TD  -  STOYCHEVA Mariela

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP GULIYEV Kamil AZE
Difficulty 1 HALLWIG Robert USA
Difficulty 2 MURTAZINA Olga KAZ
Execution 1 PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana AIN1
Execution 2 FEDORENCHIK Elena AIN2
Execution 3 ISCEN Kardelen TUR
Execution 4 PASHAZADA Zahra AZE

Horizontal Displacement 1 GULIYEV Kamil AZE
Horizontal Displacement 2 GULIYEV Kamil AZE

Time of Flight GULIYEV Kamil AZE

Reserves
Function Name NOC Code

Reserve GONTAREVA Alina AZE

GTRM1TRA----------QUAL--------_C57A 1.0 Fri, 20 Feb 2026 18:44:32 Page 1 / 1



TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Results

E D HRank TotalName T PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

2.605.660 6.700LITVINOVICH Ivan 64.8205.1001 0.000AIN1 1 20 20.060 Q

9.4018.220 20.70016.500 0.0002 1 64.820

9.2017.430 19.200BUILOU Andrei 63.24016.0002 0.000AIN1 1 1 61.830 Q

9.7017.840 19.20016.500 0.0002 2 63.240

9.1017.740 18.100YASKEVICH Stanislau 62.04016.5003 0.000AIN1 1 2 61.440 NR

9.2017.840 18.10016.900 0.0002 3 62.040

8.9017.430 18.400STANKEVICH Sebastsyan 61.15015.9004 0.000AIN1 1 4 60.630 NR

9.2017.650 18.40015.900 0.0002 4 61.150

9.3016.670 18.600MAHSUDOV Magsud 61.07016.5005 0.000AZE 1 3 61.070 Q

1.903.500 4.7003.400 0.0002 19 13.500

9.7016.970 17.500DIDENKO Maksim 60.47016.3006 0.000AIN2 1 5 60.470 Q

8.4015.380 16.50014.800 0.0002 8 55.080

9.4016.970 18.400NEUDACHIN Roman 59.47015.1007 -0.400AIN2 1 6 59.470 Q

9.3016.930 18.10015.100 0.0002 5 59.430

9.1016.920 18.200SOROKIN Fedor 59.02014.8008 0.000AIN2 1 7 59.020 NR

4.308.800 9.6007.800 0.0002 14 30.500

9.7016.490 18.100ROWLEY Isaac 58.99014.7009 0.000USA 1 8 58.990 Q

9.0016.610 18.10014.300 -0.4002 6 57.610

9.3016.750 17.200PANTELEEV Kirill 58.75015.50010 0.000AIN2 1 9 58.750 NR

0.901.790 2.4001.600 0.0002 20 6.690

9.2017.270 17.200YONTUCU Huseyin Engin 58.57014.90011 0.000TUR 1 10 58.570 Q

1.001.810 2.1001.500 0.0002 21 6.410

9.1016.700 16.600BARKOV Roman 57.00014.60012 0.000KAZ 1 11 57.000 Q

6.0011.510 12.7009.200 0.0002 13 39.410

9.0015.900 17.500TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan 56.73013.90013 0.000KAZ 1 13 56.300 R1

8.9016.030 17.70014.100 0.0002 7 56.730

9.4015.970 18.100GESUELLI Cody 56.37012.90014 0.000USA 1 12 56.370 R2

9.2015.350 18.10011.800 0.0002 9 54.450

9.4015.600 17.800GLEITSMAN Taj 56.10013.30015 0.000USA 1 14 56.100 NR

GTRM1TRA----------QUAL--------_C73A 1.0 Sat, 21 Feb 2026 15:13:51 Page 1 / 2



TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Results

E D HRank TotalName T PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

3.806.590 7.8005.800 0.0002 15 23.990

8.6015.900 18.100BRETSCHER Paul 55.60013.00016 0.000USA 1 15 55.600 NR

8.1014.510 16.00012.900 0.0002 12 51.510

9.4015.660 15.400MIRZAYEV Nijat 55.16014.70017 0.000AZE 1 16 55.160 R3

2.705.100 5.7004.400 0.0002 17 17.900

0.801.840 2.400TUMAKOV Nikita 52.9201.60018 0.000KAZ 1 22 6.640

7.8015.420 15.80013.900 0.0002 10 52.920

7.3012.460 10.900VALIYEV Farhad 52.47011.10019 0.000AZE 1 18 41.760

9.2015.570 14.30013.400 0.0002 11 52.470

8.3015.030 12.800ABBASOV Huseyn 50.13014.20020 -0.200AZE 1 17 50.130

2.805.300 4.8005.000 -0.2002 18 17.700

3.506.660 7.200MAMUR Batuhan Meric 23.2605.90021 0.000TUR 1 19 23.260

3.706.730 7.2005.600 0.0002 16 23.230

2.704.870 5.700DANIS Emirhan 17.4704.20022 0.000TUR 1 21 17.470

0.000 0.0002 22 0.000

QualifiedQT Time of Flight H Horizontal displacement

LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry Did Not FinishDNF

Did Not StartDNS

Group QualifierG

GTRM1TRA----------QUAL--------_C73A 1.0 Sat, 21 Feb 2026 15:13:51
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TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 1
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code

1 YONTUCU Huseyin Engin TUR
2 ROWLEY Isaac USA
3 BARKOV Roman KAZ
4 NEUDACHIN Roman AIN2
5 BUILOU Andrei AIN1
6 DIDENKO Maksim AIN2
7 LITVINOVICH Ivan AIN1
8 MAHSUDOV Magsud AZE

R1 TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan KAZ
R2 GESUELLI Cody USA
R3 MIRZAYEV Nijat AZE

GTRM1TRA----------FNL---------_C51B 1.0 Sat, 21 Feb 2026 18:36:32 Page 1 / 1



TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 1
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Judges Assignment
TD  -  STOYCHEVA Mariela

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP GULIYEV Kamil AZE
Difficulty 1 HALLWIG Robert USA
Difficulty 2 MURTAZINA Olga KAZ
Execution 1 PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana AIN1
Execution 2 FEDORENCHIK Elena AIN2
Execution 3 ISCEN Kardelen TUR
Execution 4 PASHAZADA Zahra AZE

Horizontal Displacement 1 GULIYEV Kamil AZE
Horizontal Displacement 2 GULIYEV Kamil AZE

Time of Flight GULIYEV Kamil AZE

Reserves
Function Name NOC Code

Reserve GONTAREVA Alina AZE

GTRM1TRA----------FNL---------_C57B 1.0 Sun, 22 Feb 2026 09:37:29 Page 1 / 1



TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 1
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Results

HName TotalT PenaltyERank NOC
code DRoutine

17.950 19.200 63.55016.900 0.0001 9.50AIN1BUILOU Andrei 1

16.920 19.000 59.52014.100 0.0002 9.50AIN2DIDENKO Maksim 1

17.560 17.400 59.26015.200 0.0003 9.10TURYONTUCU Huseyin Engin 1

16.710 18.300 59.11014.300 0.0004 9.80USAROWLEY Isaac 1

16.530 16.900 58.33016.100 0.0005 8.80AZEMAHSUDOV Magsud 1

13.790 14.500 47.59012.200 0.0006 7.10AIN2NEUDACHIN Roman 1

10.990 12.500 38.6909.900 0.0007 5.30AIN1LITVINOVICH Ivan 1

10.300 12.100 36.6008.700 0.0008 5.50KAZBARKOV Roman 1

LEGEND

DNFHorizontal displacement Did Not Finish

Qualified

Did Not StartEDifficulty Execution DNSHD

Rank

Time of Flight

Q

T

Rk Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry! Group QualifierG

GTRM1TRA----------FNL---------_C73B 1.0 Sun, 22 Feb 2026 13:05:43  1Page 1 /



TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 1
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

BUILOU AndreiAIN1GOLD

DIDENKO MaksimAIN2SILVER

YONTUCU Huseyin EnginTURBRONZE

GTRM1TRA----------FNL---------_C92A 1.0 Sun, 22 Feb 2026 13:06:38 Page 1 / 1



TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

TRA - Men's Synchronized

Participants List

NOC
Code DescriptionOrder FIG License Birth Date

AIN11 41543 LITVINOVICH Ivan 2001

AIN12 33953 BUILOU Andrei 2004

AIN13 41546 YASKEVICH Stanislau 2004

AIN14 30823 STANKEVICH Sebastsyan 2003

AIN25 67275 SOROKIN Fedor 2008

AIN26 44475 NEUDACHIN Roman 2002

AIN27 46237 PANTELEEV Kirill 2004

AIN28 53384 DIDENKO Maksim 2008

AZE9 43672 MAHSUDOV Magsud 2007

AZE10 43682 ABBASOV Huseyn 2007

AZE11 51150 MIRZAYEV Nijat 2007

AZE12 61956 VALIYEV Farhad 2009

KAZ13 32827 BARKOV Roman 2002

KAZ14 47059 TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan 2004

TUR15 41367 DANIS Emirhan 2005

TUR16 55887 MAMUR Batuhan Meric 2009

USA17 30325 BRETSCHER Paul 1997

USA18 24543 ROWLEY Isaac 1999

USA19 65839 GLEITSMAN Taj 2006

USA20 13527 GESUELLI Cody 1998

TRA_SEN_000406 1.0 Sun, 22 Feb 2026 15:57:19 Page 1 / 1



TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Men's Synchronized

SENIORS

Start List

GROUP 1

Order Description NOC Code

Starts at 21st February 17:00

1 AIN1 PAIR 1 AIN1
LITVINOVICH Ivan
BUILOU Andrei

2 TÜRKİYE TUR
DANIS Emirhan
MAMUR Batuhan Meric

3 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 USA
GLEITSMAN Taj
GESUELLI Cody

4 KAZAKHSTAN 2 KAZ
BARKOV Roman
TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan

5 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1 USA
BRETSCHER Paul
ROWLEY Isaac

6 AZERBAIJAN 2 AZE
MIRZAYEV Nijat
VALIYEV Farhad

7 AZERBAIJAN 1 AZE
MAHSUDOV Magsud
ABBASOV Huseyn

8 AIN2 PAIR 1 AIN2
SOROKIN Fedor
NEUDACHIN Roman

9 AIN2 PAIR 2 AIN2
PANTELEEV Kirill
DIDENKO Maksim

10 AIN1 PAIR 2 AIN1
YASKEVICH Stanislau
STANKEVICH Sebastsyan

GTRM2SYN----------QUAL--------_C51C 1.0 Fri, 20 Feb 2026 17:55:28 Page 1 / 1



TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Men's Synchronized

SENIORS

Judges Assignment
TD  -  STOYCHEVA Mariela

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP GULIYEV Kamil AZE
Difficulty 1 MURTAZINA Olga KAZ
Difficulty 2 PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana AIN1
Execution 1 PASHAZADA Zahra AZE
Execution 2 HALLWIG Robert USA
Execution 3 FEDORENCHIK Elena AIN2
Execution 4 ISCEN Kardelen TUR

Horizontal Displacement 1 GULIYEV Kamil AZE
Horizontal Displacement 2 GULIYEV Kamil AZE

Synchronous GULIYEV Kamil AZE

Reserves
Function Name NOC Code

Reserve GONTAREVA Alina AZE

GTRM2SYN----------QUAL--------_C57C 1.0 Fri, 20 Feb 2026 19:03:56 Page 1 / 1



TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Men's Synchronized

SENIORS

Results

E D HRank TotalName S PenaltyNOC Routine
Routine

Rk. Total

9.4519.160 ! 17.900AIN1 PAIR 1 54.9608.450 0.000AIN1 1 1 54.960 Q1

LITVINOVICH Ivan BUILOU Andrei 0.0002 7 0.000

9.5519.040 17.000AIN1 PAIR 2 53.9408.350 0.000AIN1 1 2 53.940 NR2

YASKEVICH Stanislau STANKEVICH
Sebastsyan 0.0002 7 0.000

9.3018.640 15.100AZERBAIJAN 1 51.1108.070 0.000AZE 1 3 51.110 Q3

9.6019.000 6.900MAHSUDOV Magsud ABBASOV Huseyn 8.500 0.0002 1 44.000

9.0517.620 16.300UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1 50.2407.270 0.000USA 1 4 50.240 Q4

BRETSCHER Paul ROWLEY Isaac 0.0002 7 0.000

9.2517.180 15.500AIN2 PAIR 2 49.9308.000 0.000AIN2 1 5 49.930 Q5

0.000PANTELEEV Kirill DIDENKO Maksim 0.0002 7 0.000

4.709.400 6.300AZERBAIJAN 2 24.1703.770 0.000AZE 1 6 24.170 NR6

4.609.360 6.300MIRZAYEV Nijat VALIYEV Farhad 3.720 0.0002 2 23.980

3.457.440 7.400UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 22.6602.970 -0.200USA 1 7 21.060 NR7

4.555.760 8.900GLEITSMAN Taj GESUELLI Cody 3.450 0.0002 3 22.660

2.555.180 5.700KAZAKHSTAN 2 21.9202.300 0.000KAZ 1 9 15.730 Q8

3.657.820 7.400BARKOV Roman TASMAGAMBETOV
Yerlan 3.050 0.0002 4 21.920

2.855.800 5.200TÜRKİYE 20.4702.370 0.000TUR 1 8 16.220 Q9

3.807.000 6.500DANIS Emirhan MAMUR Batuhan
Meric 3.170 0.0002 5 20.470

0.951.480 2.400AIN2 PAIR 1 15.6400.800 0.000AIN2 1 10 5.630 NR10

2.454.920 5.900SOROKIN Fedor NEUDACHIN Roman 2.370 0.0002 6 15.640

QualifiedQ

S Synchronisation H Horizontal displacement

LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

E ExecutionDifficultyD DNS DNFDid Not Start Did Not Finish

Group QualifierG

Page 1 / 1GTRM2SYN----------QUAL--------_C73C 1.0 Sat, 21 Feb 2026 18:31:21



TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 1
TRA - Men's Synchronized

SENIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code

1 TÜRKİYE TUR
DANIS Emirhan
MAMUR Batuhan Meric

2 KAZAKHSTAN 2 KAZ
BARKOV Roman
TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan

3 AIN2 PAIR 2 AIN2
PANTELEEV Kirill
DIDENKO Maksim

4 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1 USA
BRETSCHER Paul
ROWLEY Isaac

5 AIN1 PAIR 1 AIN1
LITVINOVICH Ivan
BUILOU Andrei

6 AZERBAIJAN 1 AZE
MAHSUDOV Magsud
ABBASOV Huseyn

GTRM2SYN----------FNL---------_C51D 1.0 Sat, 21 Feb 2026 18:37:23 Page 1 / 1



TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 1
TRA - Men's Synchronized

SENIORS

Judges Assignment
TD  -  STOYCHEVA Mariela

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP GULIYEV Kamil AZE
Difficulty 1 MURTAZINA Olga KAZ
Difficulty 2 PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana AIN1
Execution 1 PASHAZADA Zahra AZE
Execution 2 HALLWIG Robert USA
Execution 3 FEDORENCHIK Elena AIN2
Execution 4 ISCEN Kardelen TUR

Horizontal Displacement 1 GULIYEV Kamil AZE
Horizontal Displacement 2 GULIYEV Kamil AZE

Synchronous GULIYEV Kamil AZE

Reserves
Function Name NOC Code

Reserve GONTAREVA Alina AZE

GTRM2SYN----------FNL---------_C57D 1.0 Sun, 22 Feb 2026 09:38:00 Page 1 / 1



TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 1
TRA - Men's Synchronized

SENIORS

Results

HName TotalS PenaltyERank NOC DRoutine

19.240 17.900 54.6608.270 0.0001 9.25AIN1AIN1 PAIR 1 1

18.380 17.000 52.3507.520 0.0002 9.45USAUNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1 1

19.020 15.100 51.4708.100 0.0003 9.25AZEAZERBAIJAN 1 1

16.800 15.500 49.9008.050 0.0004 9.55AIN2AIN2 PAIR 2 1

5.800 5.700 16.4702.270 0.0005 2.70KAZKAZAKHSTAN 2 1

1.900 2.000 5.7200.820 0.0006 1.00TURTÜRKİYE 1

GTRM2SYN----------FNL---------_C73D 1.0 Sun, 22 Feb 2026 15:14:28  1Page 1 /

QualifiedQ

S Synchronisation H Horizontal displacement

LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

E ExecutionDifficultyD DNF Did Not FinishDNS Did Not Start

Group QualifierG



TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 1
TRA - Men's Synchronized

SENIORS

Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

AIN1 PAIR 1AIN1GOLD

LITVINOVICH Ivan

BUILOU Andrei

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1USASILVER

BRETSCHER Paul

ROWLEY Isaac

AZERBAIJAN 1AZEBRONZE

MAHSUDOV Magsud

ABBASOV Huseyn

GTRM2SYN----------FNL---------_C92B 1.0 Sun, 22 Feb 2026 15:15:15 Page 1 / 1



TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics
TUM - Men's Individual

Participants List

NOC
Code DescriptionOrder FIG License Birth Date

AIN21 49354 SHCHERBAKOV Aleksandr 2007

AIN22 53468 BELOV Matvei 2008

AIN23 46076 KOSHKIN Valerii 2007

AZE4 8038 MALKIN Mikhail 1996

AZE5 32844 ALIYEV Tofig 2004

AZE6 42867 HAJIZADA Adil 2005

AZE7 43674 GURBANOV Bilal 2006

KAZ8 7116 ROMAKHOV Alexandr 1996

POL9 47935 CZERNEK Jan 2007

POL10 68088 RUBIS Pavel 2008

USA11 56700 FOWLER West 2008

USA12 53414 HARPER Xavier 2007

USA13 53614 MENSAH Bailey 2005

USA14 57348 CARTER ZaQuae 2006

TRA_SEN_000406 1.0 Sun, 22 Feb 2026 15:57:19 Page 1 / 1



TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TUM - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Start List REVISED
21 FEB 14:00

GROUP 1

Order Description NOC Code

GROUP 2

Order Description NOC Code

Starts at 21st February 14:20 Starts at 21st February 14:40

1 ROMAKHOV Alexandr KAZ POL
2 FOWLER West USA AIN2
3 GURBANOV Bilal AZE USA
4 BELOV Matvei AIN2 AZE
5 ALIYEV Tofig AZE AIN2
6 HARPER Xavier USA AZE
7 CARTER ZaQuae USA

1 RUBIS Pavel
2 KOSHKIN Valerii
3 MENSAH Bailey
4 HAJIZADA Adil
5 SHCHERBAKOV Aleksandr 
6 MALKIN Mikhail

GTRM1TRA----------QUAL--------_C51A 1.0 Sun, 22 Feb 2026 09:31:25 Page 1 / 1



TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TUM - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Judges Assignment
TD  -  STOYCHEVA Mariela

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP ALIYEV Rahib AZE
Difficulty 1 WILUSZ Krzysztof POL
Difficulty 2 MOORE Wyatt USA
Execution 1 HALLWIG Robert USA
Execution 2 MURTAZINA Olga KAZ
Execution 3 SKAKUN Vladislav AIN2
Execution 4 TANRIVERDIYEV Yasir AZE

GTRM1TRA----------QUAL--------_C57A 1.0 Fri, 20 Feb 2026 19:03:44 Page 1 / 1



TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TUM - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Results

E DRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Pass

Pass

Rk. Total

11.000ALIYEV Tofig 58.90018.3001 0.000AZE 1 1 29.300 Q

11.40018.200 0.0002 1 29.600

9.600FOWLER West 52.80018.0002 0.000USA 1 4 27.600 Q

8.20017.200 -0.2002 6 25.200

8.600KOSHKIN Valerii 52.60017.8003 0.000AIN2 1 6 26.400 Q

8.80017.400 0.0002 5 26.200

9.300HARPER Xavier 52.40017.0004 -0.200USA 1 7 26.100 Q

9.10017.200 0.0002 4 26.300

8.500SHCHERBAKOV Aleksandr 52.10017.1005 0.000AIN2 1 8 25.600 Q

9.00017.500 0.0002 2 26.500

10.900MALKIN Mikhail 51.70018.4006 0.000AZE 1 1 29.300 Q

4.60017.800 0.0002 10 22.400

7.900BELOV Matvei 51.50017.4007 -0.200AIN2 1 9 25.100 NR

8.70017.900 -0.2002 3 26.400

8.400GURBANOV Bilal 50.80018.1008 0.000AZE 1 5 26.500 NR

7.10017.200 0.0002 7 24.300

11.600HAJIZADA Adil 50.10017.5009 -0.200AZE 1 3 28.900 NR

4.70016.500 0.0002 11 21.200

6.900MENSAH Bailey 47.40016.70010 0.000USA 1 10 23.600 NR

8.60015.400 -0.2002 8 23.800

5.900ROMAKHOV Alexandr 44.70017.60011 0.000KAZ 1 11 23.500 Q

3.90017.500 -0.2002 11 21.200

4.300CARTER ZaQuae 39.70012.90012 0.000USA 1 13 17.200 NR

6.90016.000 -0.4002 9 22.500

3.700RUBIS Pavel 37.80015.30013 0.000POL 1 12 19.000 Q

3.30015.500 0.0002 13 18.800

Did Not FinishQ DNFRank

Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

QualifiedExecutionE Did Not StartDNSDifficulty Rk

!

D

Group QualifierG

TRA_SEN_000384 1.0 Sat, 21 Feb 2026 15:13:21

LEGEND

 1Page 1 /



TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 1
TUM - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code

1 RUBIS Pavel POL
2 SHCHERBAKOV Aleksandr AIN2
3 ROMAKHOV Alexandr KAZ
4 MALKIN Mikhail AZE
5 FOWLER West USA
6 KOSHKIN Valerii AIN2
7 HARPER Xavier USA
8 ALIYEV Tofig AZE

GTRM1TRA----------FNL---------_C51B 1.0 Sat, 21 Feb 2026 18:39:31 Page 1 / 1



TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 1
TUM - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Judges Assignment
TD  -  STOYCHEVA Mariela

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP ALIYEV Rahib AZE
Difficulty 1 WILUSZ Krzysztof POL
Difficulty 2 MOORE Wyatt USA
Execution 1 HALLWIG Robert USA
Execution 2 MURTAZINA Olga KAZ
Execution 3 SKAKUN Vladislav AIN2
Execution 4 TANRIVERDIYEV Yasir AZE

GTRM1TRA----------FNL---------_C57B 1.0 Sun, 22 Feb 2026 09:37:44 Page 1 / 1



TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 1
TUM - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Results

E DRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Pass

Pass

Rk. Total

11.000ALIYEV Tofig 29.400 Q18.4001 0.000AZE 1 1 29.400

10.500MALKIN Mikhail 29.100 Q18.6002 0.000AZE 1 2 29.100

9.600FOWLER West 27.400 Q17.8003 0.000USA 1 3 27.400

8.600KOSHKIN Valerii 26.700 Q18.1004 0.000AIN2 1 4 26.700

9.300HARPER Xavier 26.40017.1005 0.000USA 1 5 26.400

8.900SHCHERBAKOV Aleksandr 26.10017.2006 0.000AIN2 1 6 26.100

9.100RUBIS Pavel 26.00016.9007 0.000POL 1 7 26.000

6.700ROMAKHOV Alexandr 22.30015.8008 -0.200KAZ 1 8 22.300

Did Not FinishQ DNFRank

Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

QualifiedExecutionE Did Not StartDNSDifficulty Rk

!

D

Group QualifierG

TRA_SEN_000384 1.0 Sun, 22 Feb 2026 14:00:34

LEGEND

 1Page 1 /



TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 2
TUM - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Start List

Final2

Order Description NOC Code

1 MALKIN Mikhail AZE
2 FOWLER West USA
3 KOSHKIN Valerii AIN2
4 ALIYEV Tofig AZE

TRA_SEN_000407 1.0 Sun, 22 Feb 2026 14:02:19 Page 1 / 1



TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 2
TUM - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Judges Assignment
TD  -  STOYCHEVA Mariela

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP ALIYEV Rahib AZE
Difficulty 1 WILUSZ Krzysztof POL
Difficulty 2 MOORE Wyatt USA
Execution 1 HALLWIG Robert USA
Execution 2 MURTAZINA Olga KAZ
Execution 3 SKAKUN Vladislav AIN2
Execution 4 TANRIVERDIYEV Yasir AZE

TRA_SEN_000415 1.0 Sun, 22 Feb 2026 14:02:24 Page 1 / 1



TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 2
TUM - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Results

E DRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Pass

Pass

Rk. Total

10.900MALKIN Mikhail 29.80018.9001 0.000AZE 1 1 29.800

11.000ALIYEV Tofig 29.30018.3002 0.000AZE 1 2 29.300

11.200FOWLER West 28.90017.7003 0.000USA 1 3 28.900

4.300KOSHKIN Valerii 21.20016.9004 0.000AIN2 1 4 21.200

Did Not FinishQ DNFRank

Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

QualifiedExecutionE Did Not StartDNSDifficulty Rk

!

D

Group QualifierG

TRA_SEN_000384 1.0 Sun, 22 Feb 2026 14:10:42

LEGEND

 1Page 1 /



TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 2
TUM - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

MALKIN MikhailAZEGOLD

ALIYEV TofigAZESILVER

FOWLER WestUSABRONZE

TRA_SEN_000417 1.0 Sun, 22 Feb 2026 14:11:12 Page 1 / 1



TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

TRA - Mixed Synchronized

Participants List

NOC
Code DescriptionOrder FIG License Birth Date

AIN11 41543 LITVINOVICH Ivan 2001

AIN12 24486 LEBEDEVA Iana 2001

AIN13 41546 YASKEVICH Stanislau 2004

AIN14 41412 BARDZILOUSKAYA Viyaleta 2005

AIN25 46237 PANTELEEV Kirill 2004

AIN26 49110 ALIAEVA Sofiia 2008

AIN27 67275 SOROKIN Fedor 2008

AIN28 33019 MIKHAILOVA Mariia 2004

AZE9 43672 MAHSUDOV Magsud 2007

AZE10 37878 MAHSUDOVA Seljan 2003

AZE11 53554 SHABANOVA Ayan 2009

AZE12 53559 MUSTAFAZADE Ibrahim 2009

TUR13 41367 DANIS Emirhan 2005

TUR14 41368 YALCIN Livanur 2004

TUR15 34272 YONTUCU Huseyin Engin 2000

TUR16 48874 ESEN Ecem Nisa 2006

USA17 24543 ROWLEY Isaac 1999

USA18 57292 ROBERTS Kennedi 2008

USA19 65839 GLEITSMAN Taj 2006

USA20 46152 MC COY Logan 2006

TRA_SEN_000406 1.0 Sun, 22 Feb 2026 15:57:24 Page 1 / 1



TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Mixed Synchronized

SENIORS

Start List

GROUP 1

Order Description NOC Code

Starts at 21st February 15:45

1 TÜRKİYE 2 TUR
YONTUCU Huseyin Engin
ESEN Ecem Nisa

2 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1 USA
ROWLEY Isaac
ROBERTS Kennedi

3 AZERBAIJAN 1 AZE
MAHSUDOV Magsud
MAHSUDOVA Seljan

4 AIN1 PAIR 1 AIN1
LITVINOVICH Ivan
LEBEDEVA Iana

5 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 USA
GLEITSMAN Taj
MC COY Logan

6 AIN2 PAIR 2 AIN2
SOROKIN Fedor
MIKHAILOVA Mariia

7 AIN1 PAIR 2 AIN1
YASKEVICH Stanislau
BARDZILOUSKAYA Viyaleta

8 AIN2 PAIR 1 AIN2
PANTELEEV Kirill
ALIAEVA Sofiia

9 TÜRKİYE 1 TUR
DANIS Emirhan
YALCIN Livanur

10 AZERBAIJAN 2 AZE
SHABANOVA Ayan
MUSTAFAZADE Ibrahim

GTRX2SYN----------QUAL--------_C51C 1.0 Fri, 20 Feb 2026 15:01:38 Page 1 / 1



TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Mixed Synchronized

SENIORS

Judges Assignment
TD  -  STOYCHEVA Mariela

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP GULIYEV Kamil AZE
Difficulty 1 MURTAZINA Olga KAZ
Difficulty 2 PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana AIN1
Execution 1 PASHAZADA Zahra AZE
Execution 2 HALLWIG Robert USA
Execution 3 FEDORENCHIK Elena AIN2
Execution 4 ISCEN Kardelen TUR

Horizontal Displacement 1 GULIYEV Kamil AZE
Horizontal Displacement 2 GULIYEV Kamil AZE

Synchronous GULIYEV Kamil AZE

Reserves
Function Name NOC Code

Reserve GONTAREVA Alina AZE

GTRX2SYN----------QUAL--------_C57C 1.0 Fri, 20 Feb 2026 19:03:52 Page 1 / 1



TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Mixed Synchronized

SENIORS

Results

E D HRank TotalName S PenaltyNOC Routine
Routine

Rk. Total

9.4518.420 14.900AZERBAIJAN 1 51.0408.270 0.000AZE 1 1 51.040 Q1

MAHSUDOV Magsud MAHSUDOVA Seljan 0.0002 9 0.000

9.3518.020 13.600AIN2 PAIR 1 50.4008.020 0.000AIN2 1 5 48.990 Q2

9.6018.980 13.600PANTELEEV Kirill ALIAEVA Sofiia 8.220 0.0002 1 50.400

9.1519.000 14.500AIN2 PAIR 2 50.3707.720 0.000AIN2 1 2 50.370 NR3

SOROKIN Fedor MIKHAILOVA Mariia 0.0002 9 0.000

9.2018.540 13.600AIN1 PAIR 1 50.0908.750 0.000AIN1 1 3 50.090 Q4

9.3018.140 13.600LITVINOVICH Ivan LEBEDEVA Iana 8.620 0.0002 2 49.660

9.5018.200 13.600AIN1 PAIR 2 49.6508.350 0.000AIN1 1 4 49.650 NR5

2.705.880 4.500YASKEVICH Stanislau BARDZILOUSKAYA
Viyaleta 2.470 0.0002 6 15.550

9.1518.360 12.900TÜRKİYE 2 47.4807.070 0.000TUR 1 6 47.480 Q6

3.556.920 5.200YONTUCU Huseyin
Engin ESEN Ecem Nisa 2.870 0.0002 5 18.540

9.3018.060 12.400UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1 47.3107.550 0.000USA 1 7 47.310 Q7

6.3512.060 8.300ROWLEY Isaac ROBERTS Kennedi 5.150 0.0002 4 31.860

1.802.440 2.200AZERBAIJAN 2 42.8801.300 0.000AZE 1 9 7.740 NR8

9.5517.160 9.400SHABANOVA Ayan MUSTAFAZADE
Ibrahim 6.770 0.0002 3 42.880

5.5510.240 7.700UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 27.9604.470 0.000USA 1 8 27.960 NR9

2.705.560 3.800GLEITSMAN Taj MC COY Logan 2.220 0.0002 7 14.280

1.001.680 1.700TÜRKİYE 1 9.9900.800 0.000TUR 1 10 5.180 NR10

1.853.640 3.000DANIS Emirhan YALCIN Livanur 1.500 0.0002 8 9.990

QualifiedQ

S Synchronisation H Horizontal displacement

LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

E ExecutionDifficultyD DNS DNFDid Not Start Did Not Finish

Group QualifierG

Page 1 / 1GTRX2SYN----------QUAL--------_C73C 1.0 Sat, 21 Feb 2026 18:31:14



TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 1
TRA - Mixed Synchronized

SENIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code

1 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1 USA
ROWLEY Isaac
ROBERTS Kennedi

2 TÜRKİYE 2 TUR
YONTUCU Huseyin Engin
ESEN Ecem Nisa

3 AIN2 PAIR 1 AIN2
PANTELEEV Kirill
ALIAEVA Sofiia

4 AIN1 PAIR 1 AIN1
LITVINOVICH Ivan
LEBEDEVA Iana

5 AZERBAIJAN 1 AZE
MAHSUDOV Magsud
MAHSUDOVA Seljan

GTRX2SYN----------FNL---------_C51D 1.0 Sat, 21 Feb 2026 18:36:52 Page 1 / 1



TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 1
TRA - Mixed Synchronized

SENIORS

Judges Assignment
TD  -  STOYCHEVA Mariela

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP GULIYEV Kamil AZE
Difficulty 1 MURTAZINA Olga KAZ
Difficulty 2 PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana AIN1
Execution 1 PASHAZADA Zahra AZE
Execution 2 HALLWIG Robert USA
Execution 3 FEDORENCHIK Elena AIN2
Execution 4 ISCEN Kardelen TUR

Horizontal Displacement 1 GULIYEV Kamil AZE
Horizontal Displacement 2 GULIYEV Kamil AZE

Synchronous GULIYEV Kamil AZE

Reserves
Function Name NOC Code

Reserve GONTAREVA Alina AZE

GTRX2SYN----------FNL---------_C57D 1.0 Sun, 22 Feb 2026 09:37:56 Page 1 / 1



TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 1
TRA - Mixed Synchronized

SENIORS

Results

HName TotalS PenaltyERank NOC DRoutine

18.960 14.900 52.0808.520 0.0001 9.70AZEAZERBAIJAN 1 1

18.880 13.600 50.6808.850 0.0002 9.35AIN1AIN1 PAIR 1 1

18.420 13.600 49.6908.220 0.0003 9.45AIN2AIN2 PAIR 1 1

18.080 12.900 47.9807.600 0.0004 9.40TURTÜRKİYE 2 1

18.000 12.400 47.1507.450 0.0005 9.30USAUNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1 1

GTRX2SYN----------FNL---------_C73D 1.0 Sun, 22 Feb 2026 15:50:00  1Page 1 /

QualifiedQ

S Synchronisation H Horizontal displacement

LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

E ExecutionDifficultyD DNF Did Not FinishDNS Did Not Start

Group QualifierG



TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 1
TRA - Mixed Synchronized

SENIORS

Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

AZERBAIJAN 1AZEGOLD

MAHSUDOV Magsud

MAHSUDOVA Seljan

AIN1 PAIR 1AIN1SILVER

LITVINOVICH Ivan

LEBEDEVA Iana

AIN2 PAIR 1AIN2BRONZE

PANTELEEV Kirill

ALIAEVA Sofiia

GTRX2SYN----------FNL---------_C92B 1.0 Sun, 22 Feb 2026 15:49:50 Page 1 / 1
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